Place TmP1l
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OJaAUTd WNPRE

9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Bib#

6806
6888
6892
6914
6807
6805
6928
6885
6843
6853
6808
6856
6820
6923
6882
6889
6819
6861
6919
6886
6916
6816
6817
6818
6887
6809

9/23/2023 12

Pirate Nation Invitational
De Soto Middle School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

De Soto,

September 23,

Wisconsin

2023

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Girls' 5000
Name Gr
Mateya Kaduc 11
Mallory Miess 10
Jenna Wiitanen 12
Isabella Bunders 10
Isabell Korn 11
Kate Gronemus 12
Natalie Wright 10
Cayley Carter 10
Addison Winters 10
Liliana Cortes 11
Aubrey Peterson 11
Brenda Gonzalez-Juarez 9
Sadie Venner 10
Leah Peralta 10
Rylie Bearce 11
Veronika Morbilli 12
Elise Venner 11
Maria Quiroz - Ordonez 11
Mallory McCullick 9
Megan Kruel 10
Ellah Jones 9
Gracie Isbell 11
Elena Lechnir 11
Haley Lechnir 11
Riley Leath 10
Audrey Weber 10

:52PM
Weather:

Cloudy,

Meter Run ***x*

Cashton
Riverdale
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Cashton

Cashton
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale

Kee

Postville
Cashton
Postville

De Soto
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Riverdale

De Soto
Postville
Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
De Soto

De Soto

De Soto
Riverdale
Cashton

70°F
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Pirate Nation Invitational

De Soto Middle School
De Soto, Wisconsin

September 23,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Riverdale

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls'

Team Score ***x*

Mallory Miess
Jenna Wiitanen
Cayley Carter
Rylie Bearce
Veronika Morbilli
Megan Kruel

Riley Leath

Mateya Kaduc
Isabell Korn
Kate Gronemus
Aubrey Peterson
Audrey Weber

Wauzeka-Steuben

Isabella Bunders
Natalie Wright
Leah Peralta
Mallory McCullick
Ellah Jones

De Soto

Sadie Venner
Elise Venner
Gracie Isbell
Elena Lechnir
Haley Lechnir

(27:56.4

(30:08.2

(30:26.9

(34:05.4

139:41.7 4:58.3)

150:40.620:25.0)

152:14.5 8:34.1)

170:26.6 7:31.2)



Place TmP1l

29

I

23
24

Bib#

6854
6832
6883
6890
6834
6918
6927
6833
6884
6922
6835
6903
6855
6837
6831
6891
6917
6860
6920
6830
6864
6862
6836
6915
6838
6881
6859
6905
6904

9/23/2023 12

Pirate Nation Invitational
De Soto Middle School

De Soto,
September 23,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Wisconsin
2023

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%x%x Girls'

Tenley Deering
Peyton Sprosty
Lexie Bomkamp
Millie Schneider
Brynn Venner
Taylin Martin
Abby Wright
Isabelle Tauscher
Alexis Carter
Aubrey Pellock
Lydia Venner
Millie Dahlberg
Sophia Gonzalez
Simone Wagner
Maci Krause

Rose Schramm
Alayna Martin
Daisy Muxin-Moya
Hayley Mitchell
Joclyn Kolden
Yosalin Seegmiller-viver
Julietta Roman
Milena Venner
Ali Jelinek
Audrey Yaktin
Frankie Bailey
Princess Mucia
Taryn Lorenz
Harper Joy

:52PM
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Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****

Postville

De Soto Middle School
Riverdale

Riverdale

De Soto Middle School
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto Middle School
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto Middle School
Seneca

Postville

De Soto Middle School
De Soto Middle School
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
Postville
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto Middle School
Postville

Postville

De Soto Middle School
Wauzeka-Steuben

De Soto Middle School
Riverdale

Postville

Seneca

Seneca
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Pirate Nation Invitational

De Soto Middle School
De Soto, Wisconsin

September 23,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%k%% Girls'

De Soto Middle School

Peyton Sprosty
Brynn Venner
Isabelle Tauscher
Lydia Venner
Simone Wagner
Maci Krause
Joclyn Kolden

Riverdale

Lexie Bomkamp
Millie Schneider
Alexis Carter
Rose Schramm
Frankie Bailey

Wauzeka-Steuben

Taylin Martin
Abby Wright
Aubrey Pellock
Alayna Martin
Hayley Mitchell
Ali Jelinek

Postville

Tenley Deering

Sophia Gonzalez

Daisy Muxin-Moya

Yosalin Seegmiller-Vivero
Julietta Roman

Princess Mucia

Middle School Team Score ****

(13:38.0 68:09.6 2:20.5)
(14:12.4 71:01.9 4:05.5)
(14:20.9 71:44.4 1:59.1)
(14:51.8 74:18.9 3:40.3)



